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Dessserts
Orange crêpe soufflé, Grand marnier sauce 
Rum baba, roasted pineapple, sorbet 
Yuzu cremeux, English strawberries, coconut, lime 
Warm apple puff pastry tart, vanilla ice cream  
Ice cream and sorbet selection   
Selection of cheeses, biscuits, fig jelly    

Tea or coffee and sea salt fudge 

SWEET WINES
Chateau Septy, Monbazillac  
Sticky Mickey, Late Harvest  
Quady Elysium, Black Muscat 
Domaine de Landon, Pineau des Charantes Blanc  
Domaine de Landon, Pineau des Charantes Rouge  
Domaine de Landon, Vieux Blanc 
Domaine de Landon, Vieux Rouge  

PORT/SHERRY
Corney & Barrow ruby port   
Optima 10-year-old tawny port  
Bodegas Barbadillo Amontillado sherry  
Lustau Fino Jarana

LIQUEURS
Drambuie
Patron XO
Gran Marnier
Limoncello
Cotswold Cream Liqueur £6.5

Some of our foods contain allergens. 
Please speak to a member of staff for more information.

DESSERT WINES & PORT 
Chateau Septy 2016 Monbazillac

Muscat de Beaumes-de-Venise Domaine de Coyeux 2009 Rhone

Joostenburg Late Harvest Chenin Blanc 2021

Chateau Briatte Sauternes 2014 Bordeaux

Corney & Barrow First Reserve Ruby Port

Croft Late Bottled Vintage Port 2013

Warres Otima 10-year-old Tawny Port

75ml

£7

£8

£9

£10.5

£6

£7.5

£8

£8

£10

£10

£10

£10

£12

Selection of ice creams and sorbets (259 kcal) 

Sticky toffee pudding, candied pecans, vanilla ice cream (711 kcal)

Caramel crème brûlée, maple vinegar, pear sorbet (471 kcal)

Chocolate & hazelnut marquise, orange, hazelnut ice cream (480 kcal) 

Apple & blackberry crumble, blackberry ice cream, vanilla custard (572 kcal)

Perl Las blue cheese or cave-aged cheddar cheese, rosemary scone, onion 
butter, apricot purée (780 kcal)

A LITTLE NIGHT CAP

LIQUEUR COFFEE £9.5 

With...

Jameson

Courvoisier VSOP

Grand Marnier

Drambuie

Saliza Amaretto

DIGESTIF            25ml 

Cotswold Crème

Liqueur (50ml)

Saliza Amaretto (50ml)

Remy Martin 1738

Yamazaki 12yr

£7.5

£7.5

£9

£18.5

CHOCOLATE MARTINI £14 

Cotswold crème, 
Crème de cacao, Kahlua, 
double cream, espresso

BANANA SPLIT £14 

Havana Club, Crème de 
banane, Caramel, cream, 
double espresso


